
October 28, 2023

Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jocelyn Schiller Red River 19:24.31   1 12
Reagan Berg Valley City 19:28.22   2 12
Cambree Moss Williston 19:35.83   3 9
Izzy Dahl Bismarck 19:36.04   4 9
Aubrey Kleser Bismarck 19:46.05   5 10
Eva Selensky Legacy 19:47.76   6 11
Emmi Ihry Grand Forks Central 19:48.07   7 7
Taya Fettig Bismarck 19:53.88   8 11
Bayla Weigel Bismarck 19:54.69   9 12
Isabelle Simonson Legacy 19:55.810  10 11
Harley Jeannotte Williston 20:03.811  11 8
Angela Wold Williston 20:04.512  12 10
Ava Parks Red River 20:06.713  13 10
Alexis Lindgren West Fargo 20:22.914  14 11
Katie Olson Watford City 20:24.015  15 10
Brooklyn Herrick Horace 20:26.416  16 10
Lucy Harris Minot 20:30.317  17 8
Cierra Bornemann Davies 20:32.118  18 12
Scout Ulrickson Minot 20:33.119  19 10
Dru Zander Williston 20:33.420  20 10
Brenly Vigness Williston 20:36.121  21 7
Emily Schroeder Century 20:39.822  22 9
Ella Selensky Legacy 20:40.323  23 8
Hannah Hintz Bismarck 20:41.424  24 7
Kaylee Jackson Minot 20:42.425  25 8
Zoe Reichenberger Bismarck 20:44.826  26 12
Addison Heck Century 20:49.927  27 10
Jazlyn Heilman West Fargo 20:50.928  28 10
Arabella Privratsky Dickinson 20:50.929  29 11
Brooklynn Kitchens Williston 20:51.230  30 10
Lily Elbert Shanley 20:51.531  31 10
Maggie Jacobson West Fargo 20:51.632  32 7
Julie Folk Minot 20:51.933  33 12
Olivia Heilman West Fargo 20:53.734  34 12
Jaden Melendez Davies 20:54.435  35 8
Sophia Lade Minot 20:58.936  36 9
Mattea Green Red River 21:00.037  37 9
Noof Ali Davies 21:01.938  38 10
Ellie Engelking West Fargo 21:03.239  39 9
Bre Axt Legacy 21:03.840  40 11
Elle Bernhardt Shanley 21:09.541  41 9
Ambry Weisbeck Mandan 21:11.942  42 8
Isabelle Julian Fargo South 21:12.243  43 12
Averi Johnson West Fargo 21:14.444  44 11
Finley Ames Williston 21:15.945  45 7
Brynn Braaflat Davies 21:16.246  46 9
Brynn Lueck Valley City 21:17.047  47 8
McKenzie Hildremyr Legacy 21:18.048  48 10
Tanna Swenson West Fargo 21:19.149  49 9
Miranda Retzlaff West Fargo 21:21.550  50 11
Abby Praus Dickinson 21:23.051  51 9
Jocelynne Hoefs Red River 21:23.652  52 9
Greta Goven Valley City 21:23.953  53 11
Carlee Alderin Mandan 21:25.454  54 7
Lucy Wisthoff Bismarck 21:26.155  55 11
Macy Mcshane Fargo North 21:26.256  56 11

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Davin Nesius Davies 21:26.557  57 10
Taylor Cavett Bismarck 21:27.758  58 10
Aubrey Rost Legacy 21:27.959  59 11
Maria Gates Fargo North 21:28.160  60 9
Jacqueline Swanson Williston 21:28.561  61 10
Brynn Crane Legacy 21:28.862  62 11
Mary Wolf Shanley 21:29.263  63 9
Mykenna Johnson Shanley 21:29.664  64 9
Delia Osland West Fargo 21:32.365  65 12
Brynna Ames Williston 21:33.666  66 11
Sadie Medders Fargo North 21:34.367  67 8
Dalila Sharp Bismarck 21:37.068  68 12
Sophia Ness Bismarck 21:37.269  69 12
Brooke Dorsey Red River 21:37.770  70 11
Makenna Jackson Minot 21:38.171  71 8
Mandy Schmidt Minot 21:38.172  72 12
Cadence Fetsch Valley City 21:39.373  73 9
Samantha Trogstad Fargo North 21:39.874  74 12
Taylor Gabbert Legacy 21:41.175  75 12
Nakya Brannan - Century 21:42.076  76 9
Elizabeth Herrick Horace 21:42.877  77 7
Emmie Fellows West Fargo 21:44.578  78 7
Sara Larson West Fargo 21:45.179  79 8
Lauren Woeste Legacy 21:45.280  80 10
Hannah Shern West Fargo 21:46.381  81 12
Anna Pippenger Williston 21:46.582  82 10
Kathryn Madrigga West Fargo 21:47.183  83 9
Ellie Lies Davies 21:50.984  84 8
Alyviah Kopp Minot 21:51.685  85 8
Tricia Pfennig Valley City 21:52.186  86 11
Bella Walth Century 21:52.987  87 10
Layna Hoffer Jamestown 21:53.188  88 9
Annika Aakre Shanley 21:54.489  89 10
Laney Tolman Dickinson 21:55.490  90 11
Tenley Triepke Devils Lake 21:56.291  91 7
Lucy Grothmann Shanley 21:57.092  92 10
Cambelle Novak Horace 21:59.693  93 7
Ellie Krueger Jamestown 22:02.194  94 11
Kiaya Hagen West Fargo 22:03.795  95 10
Brielle Stevens Davies 22:04.296  96 7
Brooke Jewett Horace 22:04.597  97 11
Hadley Ahrens Century 22:06.398  98 9
Brooklyn Malard Century 22:08.099  99 12
Addie Saville West Fargo 22:08.4100 100 10
Lindsey Schroeder Century 22:11.5101 101 12
Sophie Deutsch Davies 22:12.3102 102 7
Sundriana Shane Mandan 22:15.1103 103 10
Jemimah Guenther Legacy 22:20.8104 104 9
Ellie Rogness Shanley 22:24.6105 105 12
Maggie VanPeursem Davies 22:25.6106 106 11
Arianna Lindsley Mandan 22:26.3107 107 7
Emerson House Century 22:28.2108 108 11
Axumite James Fargo South 22:30.2109 109 11
Gabrielle McLaurin Devils Lake 22:30.3110 110 12
Jaylee Bornemann Davies 22:32.1111 111 11
Maddie Kuster Grand Forks Central 22:35.8112 112 7
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October 28, 2023

Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Tia Madrigga West Fargo 22:42.5113 113 12
Danae Kern Century 22:46.0114 114 10
Selena Wu Red River 22:48.5115 115 12
Ellika Johnson Shanley 22:49.9116 116 12
Ava Rerick Mandan 22:50.7117 117 9
Paige Fiala Grand Forks Central 22:53.0118 118 7
Kaia Lam Red River 22:57.0119 119 8
Isla Melby Fargo North 22:57.1120 120 8
Madeline Abbott Shanley 22:58.6121 121 12
Dottie Goss Devils Lake 23:01.1122 122 8
Millicent Maus Jamestown 23:01.7123 123 7
Leah Hoffman Fargo North 23:03.8124 124 11
Stella Belzer Jamestown 23:08.1125 125 8
Taylor Christians West Fargo 23:11.1126 126 11
Sierra Gustavsson Mandan 23:14.6127 127 8
Elsie Anderson Fargo North 23:17.1128 128 12
Kami Dean Shanley 23:19.3129 129 10
Ella Roehl Fargo South 23:20.2130 130 11
Claire Fiala Grand Forks Central 23:20.3131 131 9
Claire Wood Dickinson 23:26.0132 132 9
Brenna Shock Red River 23:29.9133 133 11
Clara Harms Jamestown 23:29.9134 134 9
Aubrie Lebrun Devils Lake 23:31.0135 135 10
Lucia Riedinger Fargo North 23:31.9136 136 8
Evangeline Sappington Horace 23:32.5137 137 11
Gaby Machayya West Fargo 23:34.6138 138 10
Ingrid Hillmer Fargo North 23:35.5139 139
Synje Peterson Red River 23:35.5140 140 10
Aletta Olson Fargo North 23:38.1141 141 12
Riley Schmiess Devils Lake 23:42.6142 142 7
Emma Flieth Jamestown 23:43.3143 143 10
Ava Rudolph Fargo South 23:45.9144 144 10
Olivia Klaman West Fargo 23:47.5145 145 11
Summer Barbot Fargo South 23:48.9146 146 9
Ealynn Yoder Devils Lake 24:01.3147 147 7
Samara Zimprich Grand Forks Central 24:04.9148 148 12
Grace Kunz West Fargo 24:06.2149 149 11
Abigail Kucera Jamestown 24:12.8150 150 11
Austyn Filipi Dickinson 24:14.9151 151 10
Tennasyn Henry Grand Forks Central 24:16.5152 152 12
Jillian Lemer Century 24:20.7153 153 10
Autumn Anderson Valley City 24:25.8154 154 10
Magdalene Storms Mandan 24:40.3155 155 8
Lola Olson Watford City 24:48.2156 156 9
Abigail Heggen Fargo South 24:53.6157 157 10
Ashlyn Mayden Watford City 25:01.5158 158 8
Jordyn Bayer Jamestown 25:03.8159 159 7
Sophie Carriveau Fargo South 25:04.3160 160 9
Lucy Hanson Fargo South 25:04.3161 161 8
Katie Uhlir Grand Forks Central 25:05.4162 162 11
Anna Ginther Devils Lake 25:08.5163 163 9
Jayla Hoffer Jamestown 25:09.6164 164 11
Adriana White Buffalo Mandan 25:25.8165 165 9
Emily McLaurin Devils Lake 25:40.7166 166 9
Eve Hashbarger Fargo South 25:46.3167 167 10
Emma Brown Grand Forks Central 25:48.2168 168 9

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Elicia Nelson Devils Lake 25:56.9169 169 9
Lindsey Reeder Fargo South 26:05.0170 170 12
Ryah Hogberg Grand Forks Central 26:05.0171 171 11
Ella Thomas Jamestown 26:06.7172 172 10
Madison Hayden Dickinson 26:27.4173 173 9
Ember Waters Dickinson 26:49.1174 174 11
Ghost Number 1 Watford City 26:49.1 175
Ghost Number 2 Watford City 26:49.1 176
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October 28, 2023 Team Summary Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Team
Top  5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7* 8* 9*

Top  5
Times

Bismarck      50 1:39:52.0    1 4 5 8 9 24 26 55 58 68

Williston      67 1:40:53.8    2 3 11 12 20 21 30 45 61 66

Legacy     127 1:42:45.8    3 6 10 23 40 48 59 62 75 80

Minot     130 1:43:36.7    4 17 19 25 33 36 71 72 85

Red River     173 1:43:32.5    5 1 13 37 52 70 115 119 133 140

Davies     194 1:45:11.3    6 18 35 38 46 57 84 96 102 106

West Fargo     205 1:45:22.8    7 14 32 44 50 65 81 95 126 145

West Fargo Sheyenne     228 1:45:51.6    8 28 34 39 49 78 79 83 100 113

Valley City     261 1:45:40.7    9 2 47 53 73 86 154

Shanley     288 1:46:54.5   10 31 41 63 64 89 92 105 116 121

Century     310 1:47:11.2   11 22 27 76 87 98 99 101 108 114

Fargo North     377 1:49:05.7   12 56 60 67 74 120 124 128 136 139

Horace     420 1:49:46.0   13 16 77 93 97 137

Mandan     423 1:50:09.5   14 42 54 103 107 117 127 155 165

Dickinson     453 1:51:50.4   15 29 51 90 132 151 173 174

Grand Forks Central     516 1:52:42.2   16 7 112 118 131 148 152 162 168 171

Jamestown     564 1:53:35.2   17 88 94 123 125 134 143 150 159 164

Fargo South     572 1:54:37.5   18 43 109 130 144 146 157 160 161 167

Devils Lake     600 1:54:41.5   19 91 110 122 135 142 147 163 166 169

Watford City     680 2:03:52.0   20 15 156 158 175 176
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October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bismarck Finish Position -     1

50
19:58.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Izzy Dahl 4 19:36.0   1 9     4 19:36.0
Aubrey Kleser 5 19:46.0   2 10     9 39:22.0
Taya Fettig 8 19:53.8   3 11    17 59:15.9
Bayla Weigel 9 19:54.6   4 12    26 1:19:10.6
Hannah Hintz 24 20:41.4   5 7    50 1:39:52.0
Zoe Reichenberger (26) 20:44.8   6 12 (76) 2:00:36.9
Lucy Wisthoff (55) 21:26.1   7 11 (131) 2:22:03.1
Taylor Cavett (58) 21:27.7   8 10 (189) 2:43:30.8
Dalila Sharp (68) 21:37.0   9 12 (257) 3:05:07.8
Sophia Ness (69) 21:37.2  10 12 (326) 3:26:45.0

Williston Finish Position -     2

67
20:10.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cambree Moss 3 19:35.8   1 9     3 19:35.8
Harley Jeannotte 11 20:03.8   2 8    14 39:39.7
Angela Wold 12 20:04.5   3 10    26 59:44.2
Dru Zander 20 20:33.4   4 10    46 1:20:17.7
Brenly Vigness 21 20:36.1   5 7    67 1:40:53.8
Brooklynn Kitchens (30) 20:51.2   6 10 (97) 2:01:45.1
Finley Ames (45) 21:15.9   7 7 (142) 2:23:01.0
Jacqueline Swanson (61) 21:28.5   8 10 (203) 2:44:29.5
Brynna Ames (66) 21:33.6   9 11 (269) 3:06:03.2
Anna Pippenger (82) 21:46.5  10 10 (351) 3:27:49.7

Legacy Finish Position -     3

127
20:33.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eva Selensky 6 19:47.7   1 11     6 19:47.7
Isabelle Simonson 10 19:55.8   2 11    16 39:43.6
Ella Selensky 23 20:40.3   3 8    39 1:00:23.9
Bre Axt 40 21:03.8   4 11    79 1:21:27.7
McKenzie Hildremyr 48 21:18.0   5 10   127 1:42:45.8
Aubrey Rost (59) 21:27.9   6 11 (186) 2:04:13.8
Brynn Crane (62) 21:28.8   7 11 (248) 2:25:42.7
Taylor Gabbert (75) 21:41.1   8 12 (323) 2:47:23.8
Lauren Woeste (80) 21:45.2   9 10 (403) 3:09:09.1
Jemimah Guenther (104) 22:20.8  10 9 (507) 3:31:29.9

Minot Finish Position -     4

130
20:43.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lucy Harris 17 20:30.3   1 8    17 20:30.3
Scout Ulrickson 19 20:33.1   2 10    36 41:03.4
Kaylee Jackson 25 20:42.4   3 8    61 1:01:45.8
Julie Folk 33 20:51.9   4 12    94 1:22:37.8
Sophia Lade 36 20:58.9   5 9   130 1:43:36.7
Makenna Jackson (71) 21:38.1   6 8 (201) 2:05:14.8
Mandy Schmidt (72) 21:38.1   7 12 (273) 2:26:53.0
Alyviah Kopp (85) 21:51.6   8 8 (358) 2:48:44.6

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Red River Finish Position -     5

173
20:42.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jocelyn Schiller 1 19:24.3   1 12     1 19:24.3
Ava Parks 13 20:06.7   2 10    14 39:31.1
Mattea Green 37 21:00.0   3 9    51 1:00:31.1
Jocelynne Hoefs 52 21:23.6   4 9   103 1:21:54.7
Brooke Dorsey 70 21:37.7   5 11   173 1:43:32.5
Selena Wu (115) 22:48.5   6 12 (288) 2:06:21.1
Kaia Lam (119) 22:57.0   7 8 (407) 2:29:18.1
Brenna Shock (133) 23:29.9   8 11 (540) 2:52:48.0
Synje Peterson (140) 23:35.5   9 10 (680) 3:16:23.6

Davies Finish Position -     6

194
21:02.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cierra Bornemann 18 20:32.1   1 12    18 20:32.1
Jaden Melendez 35 20:54.4   2 8    53 41:26.6
Noof Ali 38 21:01.9   3 10    91 1:02:28.5
Brynn Braaflat 46 21:16.2   4 9   137 1:23:44.7
Davin Nesius 57 21:26.5   5 10   194 1:45:11.3
Ellie Lies (84) 21:50.9   6 8 (278) 2:07:02.2
Brielle Stevens (96) 22:04.2   7 7 (374) 2:29:06.5
Sophie Deutsch (102) 22:12.3   8 7 (476) 2:51:18.8
Maggie VanPeursem (106) 22:25.6   9 11 (582) 3:13:44.4
Jaylee Bornemann (111) 22:32.1  10 11 (693) 3:36:16.6

West Fargo Finish Position -     7

205
21:04.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alexis Lindgren 14 20:22.9   1 11    14 20:22.9
Maggie Jacobson 32 20:51.6   2 7    46 41:14.5
Averi Johnson 44 21:14.4   3 11    90 1:02:29.0
Miranda Retzlaff 50 21:21.5   4 11   140 1:23:50.5
Delia Osland 65 21:32.3   5 12   205 1:45:22.8
Hannah Shern (81) 21:46.3   6 12 (286) 2:07:09.2
Kiaya Hagen (95) 22:03.7   7 10 (381) 2:29:12.9
Taylor Christians (126) 23:11.1   8 11 (507) 2:52:24.1
Olivia Klaman (145) 23:47.5   9 11 (652) 3:16:11.6
Grace Kunz (149) 24:06.2  10 11 (801) 3:40:17.8

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     8

228
21:10.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jazlyn Heilman 28 20:50.9   1 10    28 20:50.9
Olivia Heilman 34 20:53.7   2 12    62 41:44.7
Ellie Engelking 39 21:03.2   3 9   101 1:02:47.9
Tanna Swenson 49 21:19.1   4 9   150 1:24:07.0
Emmie Fellows 78 21:44.5   5 7   228 1:45:51.6
Sara Larson (79) 21:45.1   6 8 (307) 2:07:36.7
Kathryn Madrigga (83) 21:47.1   7 9 (390) 2:29:23.9
Addie Saville (100) 22:08.4   8 10 (490) 2:51:32.3
Tia Madrigga (113) 22:42.5   9 12 (603) 3:14:14.8
Gaby Machayya (138) 23:34.6  10 10 (741) 3:37:49.5
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October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Valley City Finish Position -     9

261
21:08.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Reagan Berg 2 19:28.2   1 12     2 19:28.2
Brynn Lueck 47 21:17.0   2 8    49 40:45.3
Greta Goven 53 21:23.9   3 11   102 1:02:09.2
Cadence Fetsch 73 21:39.3   4 9   175 1:23:48.6
Tricia Pfennig 86 21:52.1   5 11   261 1:45:40.7
Autumn Anderson (154) 24:25.8   6 10 (415) 2:10:06.6

Shanley Finish Position -    10

288
21:22.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lily Elbert 31 20:51.5   1 10    31 20:51.5
Elle Bernhardt 41 21:09.5   2 9    72 42:01.1
Mary Wolf 63 21:29.2   3 9   135 1:03:30.3
Mykenna Johnson 64 21:29.6   4 9   199 1:25:00.0
Annika Aakre 89 21:54.4   5 10   288 1:46:54.5
Lucy Grothmann (92) 21:57.0   6 10 (380) 2:08:51.6
Ellie Rogness (105) 22:24.6   7 12 (485) 2:31:16.2
Ellika Johnson (116) 22:49.9   8 12 (601) 2:54:06.1
Madeline Abbott (121) 22:58.6   9 12 (722) 3:17:04.8
Kami Dean (129) 23:19.3  10 10 (851) 3:40:24.1

Century Finish Position -    11

310
21:26.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emily Schroeder 22 20:39.8   1 9    22 20:39.8
Addison Heck 27 20:49.9   2 10    49 41:29.8
Nakya Brannan - 76 21:42.0   3 9   125 1:03:11.9
Bella Walth 87 21:52.9   4 10   212 1:25:04.8
Hadley Ahrens 98 22:06.3   5 9   310 1:47:11.2
Brooklyn Malard (99) 22:08.0   6 12 (409) 2:09:19.2
Lindsey Schroeder (101) 22:11.5   7 12 (510) 2:31:30.8
Emerson House (108) 22:28.2   8 11 (618) 2:53:59.0
Danae Kern (114) 22:46.0   9 10 (732) 3:16:45.1
Jillian Lemer (153) 24:20.7  10 10 (885) 3:41:05.8

Fargo North Finish Position -    12

377
21:49.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Macy Mcshane 56 21:26.2   1 11    56 21:26.2
Maria Gates 60 21:28.1   2 9   116 42:54.3
Sadie Medders 67 21:34.3   3 8   183 1:04:28.7
Samantha Trogstad 74 21:39.8   4 12   257 1:26:08.5
Isla Melby 120 22:57.1   5 8   377 1:49:05.7
Leah Hoffman (124) 23:03.8   6 11 (501) 2:12:09.5
Elsie Anderson (128) 23:17.1   7 12 (629) 2:35:26.6
Lucia Riedinger (136) 23:31.9   8 8 (765) 2:58:58.5
Ingrid Hillmer (139) 23:35.5   9 (904) 3:22:34.1
Aletta Olson (141) 23:38.1  10 12 (1045) 3:46:12.2

Horace Finish Position -    13

420
21:57.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Herrick 16 20:26.4   1 10    16 20:26.4
Elizabeth Herrick 77 21:42.8   2 7    93 42:09.3

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Horace Finish Position -    13

420
21:57.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cambelle Novak 93 21:59.6   3 7   186 1:04:08.9
Brooke Jewett 97 22:04.5   4 11   283 1:26:13.4
Evangeline Sappington 137 23:32.5   5 11   420 1:49:46.0

Mandan Finish Position -    14

423
22:01.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ambry Weisbeck 42 21:11.9   1 8    42 21:11.9
Carlee Alderin 54 21:25.4   2 7    96 42:37.3
Sundriana Shane 103 22:15.1   3 10   199 1:04:52.4
Arianna Lindsley 107 22:26.3   4 7   306 1:27:18.7
Ava Rerick 117 22:50.7   5 9   423 1:50:09.5
Sierra Gustavsson (127) 23:14.6   6 8 (550) 2:13:24.1
Magdalene Storms (155) 24:40.3   7 8 (705) 2:38:04.5
Adriana White Buffalo (165) 25:25.8   8 9 (870) 3:03:30.3

Dickinson Finish Position -    15

453
22:22.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Arabella Privratsky 29 20:50.9   1 11    29 20:50.9
Abby Praus 51 21:23.0   2 9    80 42:13.9
Laney Tolman 90 21:55.4   3 11   170 1:04:09.4
Claire Wood 132 23:26.0   4 9   302 1:27:35.4
Austyn Filipi 151 24:14.9   5 10   453 1:51:50.4
Madison Hayden (173) 26:27.4   6 9 (626) 2:18:17.8
Ember Waters (174) 26:49.1   7 11 (800) 2:45:06.9

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -    16

516
22:32.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emmi Ihry 7 19:48.0   1 7     7 19:48.0
Maddie Kuster 112 22:35.8   2 7   119 42:23.9
Paige Fiala 118 22:53.0   3 7   237 1:05:17.0
Claire Fiala 131 23:20.3   4 9   368 1:28:37.3
Samara Zimprich 148 24:04.9   5 12   516 1:52:42.2
Tennasyn Henry (152) 24:16.5   6 12 (668) 2:16:58.7
Katie Uhlir (162) 25:05.4   7 11 (830) 2:42:04.2
Emma Brown (168) 25:48.2   8 9 (998) 3:07:52.4
Ryah Hogberg (171) 26:05.0   9 11 (1169) 3:33:57.4

Jamestown Finish Position -    17

564
22:43.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Layna Hoffer 88 21:53.1   1 9    88 21:53.1
Ellie Krueger 94 22:02.1   2 11   182 43:55.3
Millicent Maus 123 23:01.7   3 7   305 1:06:57.1
Stella Belzer 125 23:08.1   4 8   430 1:30:05.2
Clara Harms 134 23:29.9   5 9   564 1:53:35.2
Emma Flieth (143) 23:43.3   6 10 (707) 2:17:18.5
Abigail Kucera (150) 24:12.8   7 11 (857) 2:41:31.4
Jordyn Bayer (159) 25:03.8   8 7 (1016) 3:06:35.2
Jayla Hoffer (164) 25:09.6   9 11 (1180) 3:31:44.9
Ella Thomas (172) 26:06.7  10 10 (1352) 3:57:51.6

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   2 10/28/2023 04:49:32



October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Girls

Girls Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Fargo South Finish Position -    18

572
22:55.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isabelle Julian 43 21:12.2   1 12    43 21:12.2
Axumite James 109 22:30.2   2 11   152 43:42.4
Ella Roehl 130 23:20.2   3 11   282 1:07:02.6
Ava Rudolph 144 23:45.9   4 10   426 1:30:48.5
Summer Barbot 146 23:48.9   5 9   572 1:54:37.5
Abigail Heggen (157) 24:53.6   6 10 (729) 2:19:31.1
Sophie Carriveau (160) 25:04.3   7 9 (889) 2:44:35.4
Lucy Hanson (161) 25:04.3   8 8 (1050) 3:09:39.7
Eve Hashbarger (167) 25:46.3   9 10 (1217) 3:35:26.1
Lindsey Reeder (170) 26:05.0  10 12 (1387) 4:01:31.1

Devils Lake Finish Position -    19

600
22:56.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tenley Triepke 91 21:56.2   1 7    91 21:56.2
Gabrielle McLaurin 110 22:30.3   2 12   201 44:26.6
Dottie Goss 122 23:01.1   3 8   323 1:07:27.8
Aubrie Lebrun 135 23:31.0   4 10   458 1:30:58.9
Riley Schmiess 142 23:42.6   5 7   600 1:54:41.5
Ealynn Yoder (147) 24:01.3   6 7 (747) 2:18:42.8
Anna Ginther (163) 25:08.5   7 9 (910) 2:43:51.4
Emily McLaurin (166) 25:40.7   8 9 (1076) 3:09:32.1
Elicia Nelson (169) 25:56.9   9 9 (1245) 3:35:29.1

Watford City Finish Position -    20

680
24:46.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Katie Olson 15 20:24.0   1 10    15 20:24.0
Lola Olson 156 24:48.2   2 9   171 45:12.2
Ashlyn Mayden 158 25:01.5   3 8   329 1:10:13.8
Ghost Number 1 175 26:49.1   4   504 1:37:02.9
Ghost Number 2 176 26:49.1   5   680 2:03:52.0
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